
Take a look at what’s on this month and join in the fun!
MILPARA SOCIAL CALENDAR 

We can pick you up and drop you back at home in a comfy, air-conditioned NovaCoach. 
Day Trips from just $10 plus expenses, Special Events and Milpara Activities.
For more information or bookings, please call us or email milpara@novacare.org.au

BOOK NOW
4963 6356

or 1300 363 654 

January 2020

What’s ON

Mon 30 Dec Tues 31 Dec Wed 1 Jan Thurs 2 Jan Fri 3 Jan

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Mon 6 Jan Tues 7 Jan Wed 8 Jan Thurs 9 Jan Fri 10 Jan

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Mon 13 Jan Tues 14 Jan Wed 15 Jan Thurs 16 Jan Fri 17 Jan

Scenic Drive
And / Or

Cycling Without Age
BBQ Lunch

Bamboo Buddha
Holgate

Lunch: TBA
Or

Art Class

Strength.Balance.Relax
Or

Belmont 16 Footers
Concert and Lunch

Or 
Men’s Group

Morning Tea at Stockton
Lunch:  

Nelson Bay Golf Club
Or 

Sit and Sew

Tai Chi / Healthy Moves
Or

Miller’s Weston
Or 

Scenic Drive
Lunch: 

Weston Workers

Mon 20 Jan Tues 21 Jan Wed 22 Jan Thurs 23 Jan Fri 24 Jan

Grace Farm
BBQ Lunch

Explore: Carrington
Earp Distilling Co

Styx Brewery
Lunch: 

Carrington Bowling Club

Strength.Balance.Relax
Or

Belmont 16 Footers
Concert and Lunch

Or
Sunset

Cycling Without Age

Intergenerational 
Get Together

Belmont Baths
BBQ Lunch

Tai Chi / Healthy Moves
Or

Mystery Tour

Mon 27 Jan Tues 28 Jan Wed 29 Jan Thurs 30 Jan Fri 31 Jan

CLOSED
AUSTRALIA DAY 
PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Scenic Drive
Lake Macquarie 

Art Gallery
Lunch: 

Valentine Bowling Club

Strength.Balance.Relax
Or

Belmont 16 Footers
Concert and Lunch

Or 
Men’s Group

Morning Tea
at Dixon Park

Lunch: 
Fortuna Court

Merewether
Or 

Sit and Sew

Tai Chi / Healthy Moves
Or

Hunter Valley Day Trip
Or

Evening Event
Italian Summer Feast

Follow us on Facebook.
See the outings and please share the 
stories with your friends. We think more 
people should have fun like we do!
www.facebook.com/NovaCareCommunityServices



What’s ON!

JANUARY 2020

Take a look at what’s on this month and join in the fun!
SWANSEA SOCIAL CALENDAR

For information or bookings, please call us on 4972 1318 or 1300 363 654 or email support@novacare.org.au

Mon 30 Dec Tues 31 Dec Wed 1 Jan Thurs 2 Jan Fri 3 Jan

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Mon 6 Jan Tues 7 Jan Wed 8 Jan Thurs 9 Jan Fri 10 Jan

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Mon 13 Jan Tues 14 Jan Wed 15 Jan Thurs 16 Jan Fri 17 Jan

Wellness
Or

Coffee Club
Or

Cycling Without Age

Shopping Bus
Or 

Swansea Hall
And/Or

Art Class

Fit & Fab
Or 

Men’s Group

Shopping Bus
Or

Redhead 
Shopping Bus

Miller’s Weston
Lunch: 

Weston Workers Club

Mon 20 Jan Tues 21 Jan Wed 22 Jan Thurs 23 Jan Fri 24 Jan

Wellness
Or

Shopping Bus
Or

Grace Farm
BBQ Lunch

Shopping Bus
Or

Swansea Hall
And/Or
Cards

Fit & Fab Shopping Bus
Or

Redhead Social Bus
Or

Intergenerational 
Get Together

Belmont Baths
BBQ Lunch

Mystery Tour

Mon 27 Jan Tues 28 Jan Wed 29 Jan Thurs 30 Jan Fri 31 Jan

CLOSED
AUSTRALIA DAY 
PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Shopping Bus
Or

Swansea Hall
And/Or

Art Class

Fit & Fab
Or 

Men’s Group

Shopping Bus
Or

Redhead Shopping Bus

Hunter Valley Day Trip

Follow us on Facebook.
See the outings and please share the 
stories with your friends. We think more 
people should have fun like we do!
www.facebook.com/NovaCareCommunityServices



NovaCare Milpara and Swansea Social Centre Activities   I   January 2020

Merry Christmas and 
a Happy New Year!

Did we party? 
YES WE DID!

Christmas/New Year closures
Ailsa Craig Cottage
Closed Monday 23 December 2019. 
Reopens on 6 January 2020.

Milpara
Closed Monday 23 December 2019. 
Reopens on 13 January 2020.

Swansea
Closed Monday 23 December 2019. 
Reopens on 13 January 2020.

Morisset
Closed Monday 23 December 2019. 
Reopens on 7 January 2020.

Home Services continue  
Reminder to all Commonwealth Home Support 
Program domestic assistant consumers that services 
will go ahead as usual just not on the public holidays.

 




